V  I  N  C  I
L  I  G  H  T  I  N  G
FM1230-20-WHG
Fixture Dimensions: D 20.00” x H 3.00"
Light Source: AC LED ( Replaceable LED Module )
Wattage: 35W
Total Lumens: 3500 lm
Delivered Lumens: 2880 lm
Voltage: 120V Voltage: 120V
Color Temperature: 3CCT  3000K / 4000K  / 5000K
Single Color Temp  Available. Minimum Order Quantities Apply
CRI (RA) 90CRI
Dimming: Triac, ELV Dimmer (Not Included) 100%-10%
Diffuser: White High Impact Acrylic
Finish: Matte White Body + Haze Gold Detail
Installation Options: All Orientation  Ceiling & Wall Installation Options: All Orientation  Ceiling & Wall
LED Rated Life: 50,000 Hours
104-8300 92ND St . DELTA. BC  V4G 0A4    www.vincilighting.com         P: 604.239.2829
20.00”
3.
0”
Back Glow Halo
Edge Glow
5 Year Warranty